
APPENDIXC

Word Count

Conference
Pair

Nina / Lily
Eric / Ben
Nina / Kate
Erin / Leah
Erin / Jeff
Nina / John
Carl/Dave
Bill / Cari
Don / Eva
Don / Lyn
Eric / Dana
Mary / Gail
Bill / Mike
Mary / Rick

Total #
ofWords

1922
4285
2881
4070
3586
2386
2307
3439
4439
5347
6739
3682
2965
3428

Teacher # /

% ofTotal

1877/97.6
4009/93.4
2591 / 89.9
3195/86.8
3052/85.0
2022/84.6
1936/83.8
2761/80.2
3345/75.2
4043/74.3
4822/71.4
2605/70.6
1844/62.1
2045/59.6

Student# /
% ofTotal

45/2.3
273/6.3
290 / 10.1
536 / 13.1
534/14.8
364/ 15.2
371 / 16.2
678 / 19.7

1094/24.6
1324/25.2
1917/28.4
1077/29.2
1121 / 37.8
1383/40.2

Percentage of Word Count by Gender Sets

Male Teacher / Male Student
Bill 62.1 Mike 37.8
Eric 93.4 Ben 6.3
Carl 83.8 Dave 16.2

Average 79.70/0 20.1 0/0

Female Teacher / Male Student
Erin 85.0 Jeff 14.8
Nina 84.6 John 15.2
Mary 59.6 Rick 40.2

76.4% 23.40/0

Male Teacher / Female Student Female Teacher / Female Student
Bill 80.2 Cari 19.7 Erin 86.8 Leah 13.1
Don 75.2 Eva 24.6 Nina 89.9 Kate 10.1
Don 74.3 Lyn 25.2 Nina 97.6 Lily 2.3
Eric 71.4 Dana 28.4 Mary 59.6 Gail 29.2

Average 75.20/0 24.4% 86.20/0 13.60/0


